
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00253, Maple

U Collector
MAPLE ST  200 Ft. W of Yellowstone Ave  Pocatello

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,525

 4,067
 2,172

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,843

 2,124
 1,141

 1,683

 1,943
 1,031

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 2,673

W DIR - - - - - - 1,239

E DIR - - - - - - 1,434

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1,666 4,140 4,000 4,059 3,974 4,075 2,855

826 1,976 1,883 1,957 1,894 1,936 1,375

840 2,164 2,117 2,102 2,080 2,139 1,480

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1,673 3,770 3,950 3,972 3,971 4,193 2,651

792 1,778 1,840 1,922 1,880 2,009 1,236

881 1,992 2,110 2,050 2,091 2,184 1,415

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1,501 4,069 4,037 4,105 4,050 4,159 2,603

697 1,930 1,921 1,929 1,952 1,977 1,220

804 2,139 2,116 2,176 2,098 2,182 1,383

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1,601 4,174 4,021 4,056 4,135 4,332 2,818

762 2,069 1,916 1,966 2,005 2,094 1,350

839 2,105 2,105 2,090 2,130 2,238 1,468

30 31 - - - - -

1,675 4,159 - - - - -

814 1,976 - - - - -

861 2,183 - - - - -

MADW 1,623 4,062 4,002 4,048 4,033 4,190 2,720

STDEV 75 168 38 55 77 107 110

DAYFAC 2.17 0.87 0.88 0.87 0.87 0.84 1.30
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